A-79
Components
B
an
d
an
d
N

Watts Volts W/In2 Barrel Dia. Heater Width Term. Model Stock PCN (Lbs.)
Dimensions (In.)
Specifications and Ordering Information
knolan
Text Box
           Represented By: Ross & Pethtel            Phone: 225-273-2202     Website
A-80
Components
1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
MB-1
One-Piece Mica Insulated
Band Heater (cont'd.)
• 1 - 6-1/8" Nozzle Dia.
• 275 - 1000 Watts
• 120 and 240 Volt
• Up to 900 °F Max. Sheath Temp.
• Up to 750 °F Max. Barrel Temp.
• Flex. Strand Terminals (type A)
• Heavy Duty Anti-torque Post
Terminal (type P)
275 240 33 1-3/4 1-1/2 A MB1N1J1A5 NS 150623 0.4
300 120 36 1-3/4 1-1/2 A MB1N1J1A6 NS 150631 0.4
300 240 36 1-3/4 1-1/2 A MB1N1J1A7 NS 150640 0.4
300 240 36 1-3/4 1-1/2 P MB1N1J1P2 NS 150658 0.4
200 240 34 1-7/8 1 A MB1Q1A1A1 S 150201 0.4
200 120 32 2 1 A MB2A1A1A1 NS 150666 0.5
200 240 32 2 1 A MB2A1A1A2 NS 150674 0.5
250 240 27 2 1-1/2 P MB2A1J1P1 S 150210 0.5
300 240 32 2 1-1/2 P MB2A1J1P2 NS 150682 0.5
450 240 36 2 2 P MB2A2A1P1 NS 150691 0.5
200 120 30 2-1/8 1 A MB2C1A1A1 S 150228 0.5
275 240 41 2-1/8 1 A MB2C1A1A2 NS 150703 0.5
350 240 35 2-1/8 1-1/2 P MB2C1J1P1 NS 150711 0.5
250 120 35 2-1/4 1 P MB2E1A1P1 NS 150720 0.5